
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 200318 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 4/23/2020 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order  01, Granting Exemption From Rules; Extending Annual Report Filing and Regulatory Fee Payment Deadline to 
September 1, 2020. 

 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Transportation Demand Management Inc., Transportation Demand Management Inc., terry@discoverstarline.com 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Bob Boston, WUTC, bob.boston@utc.wa.gov 

Danny Kermode, WUTC, danny.kermode@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Lori Halstead, WUTC, lori.halstead@utc.wa.gov 

Melissa Hamilton, WUTC, melissa.hamilton@utc.wa.gov 

Rachel Stark, WUTC, rachel.stark@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

BREMERTON-KITSAP AIRPORTER INC., Bremerton-Kitsap Airporter, Inc., reasche@aol.com 

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc., Wickkiser International Companies, Inc., richard@airporter.com 

Greyhound Lines, Inc., GREYHOUND LINES, INC., renee.tillis@greyhound.com 

CWA, Inc., CWA, Inc., richard@airporter.com 

 



Pacific Northwest Transportation Services, Inc., Pacific Northwest Transportation Services, Inc., jimf@capair.com 

Northwestern Stage Lines, Inc., Northwestern Stage Lines, Inc., shirley@busnws.com 

SeaTac Shuttle, LLC, SeaTac Shuttle, LLC, john@seatacshuttle.com 

Shuttle Express, Inc., Shuttle Express, Inc., KGreene@ShuttleExpress.com 

Pacific Northwest Distributing, LLC, Pacific Northwest Distributing, LLC, vashonshuttle@gmail.com 

Rocket Transportation, LLC, Rocket Transportation, LLC, Kathy@GoRocketMan.com 

Beeline Tours Ltd., Beeline Tours Ltd, Michael@Beelinetours.com 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Island Airporter, LLC, Islandairporter@hotmail.com 

Northwest Smoking & Curing, Inc., kronenbergjoel@hotmail.com 

BML Investments LLC, monique@wenatcheevalleyshuttle.com 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

The Rock Transportation Services Corporation, drm1120224@gmail.com 

Brooke Tschida, WUTC, brooke.tschida@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Weigeshoff Transportation LLC, rayweigeshoff@gmail.com 

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


